
LOT 21 SHERWOOD FOREST S/D UNIT 

679-172, 688-507, 707-011, 889-2

BLAKE LAURA/BLAKE AUDRA KAYE
223 SE LITTLE PL
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

10-7S-17-09973-021

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

10717.030 1.00/

03/28/2022 MLU

12/12/2025 TP 1.00 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

129,440
11,000
15,000

155,440
0

155,440
0

155,440
155,440

6,519

153,589

1555/124 10/07/2025 WD Q I 01 210,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MURZIN EDWARD

BLAKE LAURA

1476/593 9/23/2022 WD Q I 01 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PRESNELL PATRICIA

MURZIN EDWARD
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HX Base Yr

223 SE LITTLE JOHN PL, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,529 114.0000 107.16 163,848 1991 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 118,858

USP 136 35 48 4,064

USP 220 35 2026 77 6,518

1,760 1,529 129,440

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W52 S27 E11 E41 N27 $
USP=[ORIG=-41,27] S8 E17 N8 W17 $
USP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-55,0] N10 E22 S10 W22 $
.

BAS

52

27

11

41

27
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17

8

17

USP
2026

10

22

10

22

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

11,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 221.00 197.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


